
NOTES: Greeters open doors AND take up the collection, offer sanitizer to those sitting in the center
mobility issue pew, and pass out bulletins in the foyer.  Please see if your help is needed for the collection. 

First Lector on the schedule reads the Welcome/announcements from the ambo, does the first
reading, and carries OUT the book.  The second does the second reading and Intentions (unless
Deacon Mike is there) and carries IN the book. 
 

SATURDAY, January 3
4pm 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC):  Cliff Buckley
Greeters: Ted Olivas, Sylvia Castuera   
Collection: Bob Blaskey,  Rowena Duran
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Bob Blaskey
Lectors: Bob Blaskey,  Rowena Duran                       Welcome Team will do the Welcome/announcements
EMs:   (LEM Melissa O) Cliff B, Kelley J, Betsey B, Diane K, Janice W, AVAILABLE, AVAILABLE

               SUNDAY, January 4
8am 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Lorna Santarossa 
Greeters: Bruno Santarossa,  Melisa Sánchez 
Collection:  Bob King, Carol Scavetta
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Connie Kershaw 
Lectors:   Ruben Murillo, Julia Martin                        Welcome Team will do the Welcome/announcements
EMs:   (LEM  Julia M) Carol S, Connie & Mike K , John F, Maggie Lullo , AVAILABLE, AVAILABLE

10am 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Susan Crame
Greeters: Jim & Barb & Luke  Silvestri 
Collection: Bonnie Biscoe, Mike Nobles   
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Cathy Flynn 
Lectors:   Josie Wilson, Caryl Hepker                          Welcome Team will do the Welcome/announcements
EMs:   (LEM  Jo W) Caryl H,  Susan & Joaquin C, Alicia P, Grace C, Jen J, Mike N, Jim L, Deacon Mike
  

Noon 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Jeanne Vitrano
Greeters: Stacey Hamilton, Maureen Merkel 
Collection: Gene Kirschner, Frank Awad 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Judyann Price 
Lectors: Judyann Price, Maureen Merkel                      Welcome Team will do the Welcome/announcements
EMs: ( LEM  Judy A) Vicki B, Irene G, Mary R, Jeanne V, Patric N, Maureen M, AVAILABLE

5pm 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Nancy Scarbro 
Greeters:, Sharon Tucci, Gannon Gradyan
Collection: Nicole Marous, Damencele Di Pasqua 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Sonja Brouwers 
Lectors:     YOUTH, YOUTH                                      Welcome Team will do the Welcome/announcements
EMs:   (LEM Janelda S) Nancy S, Mike & Shira W, Nicole M, Sharon T, Gary J, AVAILABLE

Thank you for all you did in 2025 to make St. Viator a welcoming community.

Here’s to a wonderful, faith-filled 2026 for us all!



NOTES: Greeters open doors AND take up the collection, offer sanitizer to those sitting in the center
mobility issue pew, and pass out bulletins in the foyer.  Please see if your help is needed for the
collection. First Lector on the schedule reads the Welcome/announcements from the ambo, does
the first reading, and carries OUT the book.  The second does the second reading and Intentions
(unless Deacon Mike is there) and carries IN the book. 
 

SATURDAY, January 10
4pm 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Bob Blaskey
Greeters:  Lillian & Don Proce
Collection: Cliff Buckley, David Saeva 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)   Beth Schill 
Lectors:   Beth Schill, Kelley Jones                                                                      
EMs:   (LEM Mary Ellen D) Katie K, Sylvia C, Beth S, Charlene & David S, AVAILABLE, AVAILABLE

               SUNDAY, January 11
8am 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Ruben Murillo 
Greeters: Bob King, Joseph Esposito
Collection: Mike Kershaw ,  Helen Henry
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Mike Kershaw 
Lectors:   Maria Romano, Ed Martin                                                                    
EMs:   (LEM  Connie K) Bob K, Helen H, Ruben M, Julia & Ed M, Maria R, AVAILABLE

10am 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Angela Trujillo
Greeters: Terry & Brook Campbell
Collection: Nicole Hermes, Leslie Valpiani
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Susan Crame 
Lectors:   Marty Flynn, Val Soliman                                                                     
EMs:   (LEM  Marty F) Jim & Barb S, Leslie V, Cathy F,  Mary Ann F, Teresa G, Brook & Terry C, Deacon
Mike
  

Noon 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Mary Rector 
Greeters: Judyann Price, Michael Boccadoro 
Collection:  Susanne Youngelman, Gene Kirschner 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Vicki Bustos 
Lectors:    Conor Slife, Isela Vargas                                                                   
EMs: ( LEM  Leah Z) Judyann P, Gene K, Sandra S,  Susanne Y,  Judy A, Stacey H  Deacon Mike

5pm 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Jeanne Vitrano
Greeters: Greeters: Nicole Marous, Gary Jones 
Collection: Sharon Tucci, Gannon Gradyan
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Mike Wise 
Lectors: Damencele DiPasqua, Nicole Marous                                                                      
EMs:   (LEM Sonja B) Janelda S, Damencele D, John B, Jeanne V, Rowena D, AVAILABLE AVAILABLE



NOTES: Greeters open doors AND take up the collection, offer sanitizer to those sitting in the center
mobility issue pew, and pass out bulletins in the foyer.  Please see if your help is needed for the
collection. First Lector on the schedule reads the Welcome/announcements from the ambo, does
the first reading, and carries OUT the book.  The second does the second reading and Intentions
(unless Deacon Mike is there) and carries IN the book. 
 

SATURDAY, January 17
4pm 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC):  Beth Schill 
Greeters: Sylvia Castuera AVAILABLE
Collection: Janice Waterman, Lillian Proce 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Diane Kasel
Lectors:    Kelley Jones, Betsey Bell                                                                   
EMs:   (LEM David S) Kelley J, Diane K, Janice W, Charlene S, AVAILABLE, AVAILABLE AVAIL

            SUNDAY, January 18
8am 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Joseph Esposito
Greeters: Lorna & Bruno Santarossa
Collection: Melisa Sánchez, Carol Scavetta   
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Ruben Murillo 
Lectors:  John Forrest, Carol Scavetta                                                                 
EMs:   (LEM  Mike K) Mary C, Carol S, Connie K, John F, Maggie L, Deacon Mike AVAILABLE

10am 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Jim Silvestri
Greeters:  Susan & Joaquin Crame 
Collection: Angela Trujillo, Josie Wilson
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Marty Flynn
Lectors: Janet Manfredi, Jim Silvestri                                                                     
EMs:   (LEM  Mike N) Lita & Mary A, Angela T, Janet M, Josie W, Jo W, Bonnie B, Deacon Mike AVAIL
  

Noon 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Jeanne Vitrano 
Greeters: Judy Agnello, Maureen Merkel 
Collection: Gene Kirschner, Frank Awad  
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Susanne Youngelman
Lectors: Vicki Bustos, Sandra Sabala                                                                    
EMs: ( LEM  Vicki B) Isela V, Sebastian M, Irene G, Mary R, Jeanne V, Patric N, AVAILABLE

5pm 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): AVAILABLE 
Greeters: Sonja & John Brouwers
Collection: Scott Davis, Sharon Tucci
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Janelda Silva
Lectors:    Gary Jones, Rowena Duran                                                                      
EMs:   (LEM Mike W) Shira W, Janelda S, Nicole M, Sharon T, Damencele D AVAILABLE AVAILABLE

If you know dates you can’t serve in February, 
please let us know by Jan. 15



NOTES: Greeters open doors AND take up the collection, offer sanitizer to those sitting in the center
mobility issue pew, and pass out bulletins in the foyer.  Please see if your help is needed for the
collection. First Lector on the schedule reads the Welcome/announcements from the ambo, does
the first reading, and carries OUT the book.  The second does the second reading and Intentions
(unless Deacon Mike is there) and carries IN the book. 
 

SATURDAY, January 24
4pm 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Janice Waterman  
Greeters: Rosa Morgan, Ted Olivas 
Collection:  Beth Schill, Sylvia Castuera   
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Charlene Saeva 
Lectors: Betsey Bell, Beth Schill                                                                       
EMs:   (LEM Melissa O) Katie K, Sylvia C, Beth S, Charlene & David S, Cliff B   AVAILABLE
 

               SUNDAY, January 25
8am 

Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Lorna Santarossa 
Greeters: Bruno Santarossa, Maria Romano 
Collection:  Connie & Mike Kershaw 
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Maggie Lullo 
Lectors: Mike Kershaw, Ruben Murillo                                                                        
EMs:   (LEM  Ruben M)  Helen H, Carol S, Maria R, Mary C, Connie & Mike K, AVAILABLE

10am 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Josie Wilson
Greeters: Jen & Chris Jones 
Collection: Kitty Parantala, Mike Nobles
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Jo Wiebersick 
Lectors:    Terry Campbell, Teresa Garcia                                                                     
EMs:   (LEM  Jim S) Caryl H,  Susan & Joaquin C, Alicia P, Grace C, Jen J, Mike N, Jim L, Deacon Mike
  

Noon 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Maureen Merkel
Greeters: Vicki Bustos, Michael Boccadoro
Collection: Susanne Youngelman, Judyann Price
Liturgical Coordinator (LC)  Leah Zeldin 
Lectors: Patric Nagel, Gene Kirschner                                                                       
EMs: ( LEM  Judy A) Maureen M, Judyann P, Vicki B, Gene K, Sandra S,  Susanne Y, Deacon Mike

5pm 
Hospitality Coordinator (HC): Jeanne Vitrano
Greeters: Scott Davis, Nancy Scarbro
Collection: Gannon Gradyan, Gary Jones
Liturgical Coordinator (LC) Damencele DiPasqua
Lectors: Sonja Brouwers, Damencele DiPasqua                                                                        
EMs:   (LEM James R) Nancy S, Gary J, Sonja & John B, Jeanne V, Rowena D AVAILABLE


